UMCH Budget 2024 und Abrechnung HCD 13.11.2023

Bilanz

Aktiven

Kasse

Postcheck
Forderungen allgemein
Total

Passiven

Kreditoren
Jahresgewinn/-verlust
Total

Erfolgsrechnung
Ertrag
Mitgliederbeitrage
Zertifikate
Homecoming Day
Total

Aufwand

Administration allgemein
Entschadigung Geschaftsstelle
Beitrage an FSM/SDM

Spesen

Telefon, Porti

Geblhren Postcheck Konto
Vereinsversammlung
Homecoming Day

Mediations Update

IT- Homepage

IT- Software

Werbematerial
Vostandsstrategie ausarbeiten
Vorstandsessen
Abonnemente

Total

Gewinn/Verlust

31.12.2023 alter MB

50.00
13'804.90
530.00
14'384.90

3'319.85
-141.30

22'275.00
2'200.00
5'999.00

30'474.00

592.25
10'341.55
8'187.00
24.00
45.00
63.15

8'387.70
731.10
1'693.55

550.00
30'615.30

-141.30

28'000.00
500.00
6'000.00
34'500.00

600.00
11'000.00
6'500.00
50.00
50.00
65.00

9'000.00
1'000.00
600.00
500.00

600.00
29'965.00

-465.00

Budget 2024 Budget 2024
hoherer MB

34'500.00
1'000.00
6'000.00

41'500.00

600.00
11'000.00
6'500.00
50.00
50.00
65.00

9'000.00
1'000.00
600.00

500.00

29'365.00

12'135.00

Budget 2023

25'000.00
1'000.00

26'000.00

11'000.00
7'600.00
150.00
60.00
3'000.00
1'000.00
500.00
600.00
500.00
1'500.00
1'200.00

27'110.00

-1'110.00



Abrechnung HCD 13.11.2023

Zahlungen Mitglieder
Kosten Holiday Inn
Kosten Referenten
Verlust HCD und VV

5'999.00

-5'825.20 gleich Gutschein 5'547.50 plus 277.70
-2'562.50
-2'388.70



